GALENA

GEQN;;!ETICS

Our Roots Are Deep

CHARACTERISTICS

Maturity 2.2

Standability | 1.7

SDS 2.2

BSR 2.4

SCN Race 3 R

Medium

Plant Height
ant He.nt |

RANKINGS

Emergence, Standability, PRR, SDS 1.0 Excellent; 5.0 Not Recommended
White Mold, BSR, IDC 1.0 Tolerant, 5.0 Sensitive

Emergence

PRR

White Mold

IDC

SCN Source

Plant Width

SCN Race 3 S: Susceptible, M: Moderately, R: Resistant

22G21

Conventional Soybeans

MANAGEMENT GUIDELINES

1.3

2.1 °

2.1

2.7

88788

Fall

Excellent emergence and
standability

Very high yield potential
Very good white mold & BSR
tolerance

Strong PRR protection



